Net assets   384,393 271,853 321,885

Shareholders’ equity

Share capital   2,575 2,575 2,575

Share premium account   143,294 143,294 143,294

Capital redemption reserve   2,337 2,337 2,337

Other reserves   234,579 234,579 234,579

Hedging reserve1   40,329 (8,273) 13,617

Currency translation reserve   4,529 (501) (144)

Retained earnings1   (43,250) (102,158) (74,373)

Total shareholders’ equity   384,393 271,853 321,885
1Restated 23 Jan 2022. See Accounting policies page 31.

The financial statements, on pages 17–29, approved by the board of directors and authorised for issue on 23 March 2023, are
signed on its behalf by:

John Hutson   Ben Whitley
Director   Director

   STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

J D WETHERSPOON PLC INTERIM REPORT AND FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 2023 20

J D Wetherspoon plc, company number: 1709784

 Notes Share

Share
premium

Capital Other Restated1 Currency Restated1 Total

  capital account redemption Reserves2 Hedging translation Retained
   reserve  reserve2 reserve2 earnings2

   £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000

As at 25 July 2021 as previously
reported

 2,575 143,294 2,337 234,579 (15,403) 1,851 (91,256) 277,977

Effect of restatement  - - - - (4,049) - 4,049 -
Restated1 At 25 July 2021  2,575 143,294 2,337 234,579 (19,452) 1,851 (87,207) 277,977

Total comprehensive income  - - - - 11,179 (2,352) (11,003) (2,176)

Loss for the period   - - - - - - (11,469) (11,469)
Interest-rate swaps: cash flow
hedges

9 - - - - 22,314 - - 22,314

Interest-rate swaps: amount
reclassified to the income statement

9 - - - - (2,011) - - (2,011)

Tax on items taken directly to
comprehensive income

3 - - - - (9,124) - - (9,124)

Currency translation differences   - - - - - (2,352) 466 (1,886)

Share-based payment charges  - - - - - - 3,152 3,152

Tax on share-based payment  - - - - - - (18) (18)
Purchase of own shares for share-
based payments

  - - - - - - (7,082) (7,082)

Restated1 At 23 January 2022  2,575 143,294 2,337 234,579 (8,273) (501) (102,158) 271,853

Total comprehensive income  - - - - 21,890 357 30,791 53,038

Profit for the period   - - - - - - 30,736 30,736
Interest-rate swaps: cash flow
hedges

9 - - - - 26,138 - - 26,138

Interest-rate swaps: amount
reclassified to the income statement

9 - - - - (2,321) - - (2,321)

Tax on items taken directly to
comprehensive income

3 - - - - (1,927) - - (1,927)

Currency translation differences   - - - - - 357 55 412

Share-based payment charges  - - - - - - 2,722 2,722

Tax on share-based payment  - - - - - - (2) (2)
Purchase of own shares for share-
based payments

  - - - - - - (5,726) (5,726)

At 31 July 2022  2,575 143,294 2,337 234,579 13,617 (144) (74,373) 321,885

Total comprehensive income  - - - - 26,712 4,673 35,452 66,837

Profit for the period   - - - - - - 36,914 36,914
Interest-rate swaps: cash flow
hedges

9 - - - - 37,529 - - 37,529

Interest-rate swaps: amount
reclassified to the income statement

9 - - - - (1,913) - - (1,913)

Tax on items taken directly to
comprehensive income

3 - - - - (8,904) - - (8,904)

Currency translation differences   - - - - - 4,673 (1,462) 3,211

Share-based payment charges  - - - - - - 3,125 3,125

Tax on share-based payment  - - - - - - - -
Purchase of own shares for share-
based payments

 - - - - - - (7,454) (7,454)

At 29 January 2023   2,575 143,294 2,337 234,579 40,329 4,529 (43,250) 384,393
1Restated 23 Jan 2022. See Accounting policies page 31.

The currency translation reserve contains the accumulated currency gains and losses on the long-term financing and balance
sheet translation of the overseas branch. The currency translation difference reported in retained earnings is the retranslation of
the opening reserves in the overseas branch at the current period end’s currency exchange rate.

2As at 29 January 2023, the company had distributable reserves of £236.2m (23 January 2022: £123.6m).

   NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

J D WETHERSPOON PLC INTERIM REPORT AND FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 2023 21